
Organization Email Website

Phoneix Contact Ireland Ltd. info@phoenixcontact.ie www.phoenixcontact.com
Ecological Building Systems www.ecologicalbuildingsystems.com
Embassy of Poland dublin@trade.gov.pl www.dublin.msz.gov.pl
Temp Technology info@temptech.ie www.temptech.ie
Testo Limited info@testo.co.uk www.testolimited.com
Newfound Energy info@newfound-energy.co.uk www.newfound-energy.co.uk
Finning Ireland Limited
Philips Ireland/Eurosales sandyford@eurosales.ie www.eurosales.ie
Edina Ltd sales@edina.ie www.edina.eu
Veolia www.veolia.ie
Wattics Ltd. info@wattics.com www.wattics.com
Thermal Insulation Distributors Ltd sales@tidl.ie www.tidl.ie
Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. Irish Branch sales.info@meir.mee.com www.mitsubishielectric.ie
Firebird Heating Solutions info@firebird.ie www.firebird.ie
Grant Engineering Ireland info@grantengineering.ie www.grantengineering.ie
Manotherm Ltd info@manotherm.ie www.manotherm.ie
Hager www.hager.ie
Steinel info@sockettool.ie www.steinel.net
Powerpoint Engineering info@powerpoint.ie www.powerpoint.ie
Aphaslam & Allcables sales@alphaslam.ie www.aphaslam.ie
Clarke Energy Ireland www.clarke-energy.com/ireland
Highway Wholesalers Ltd. info@hwl.ie www.hwl.ie
Kore Energy info@kore.ie www.kore.ie
Schletter UK Ltd info@schletter.co.uk www.schletter.de
GMS Insulations Ltd
EnerNOC / Activation Energy www.enernoc.ie
Rookery Consulting Ltd T/A Solar Electric info@solarelectric.ie www.solarelectric.ie
Green Business contactus@greenbusiness.ie www.greenbusiness.ie
Q Instrument Services Limited info@qlimited.com www.qlimited.com
South Coast Sales www.southcoastsales.com
GARO Electric IRL info@garo.ie www.garo.ie
Gas Networks Ireland (Ex Bord Gais) www.bordgaisenergy.ie
Hanley Energy Ltd. energy@hanleyenergy.ie www.hanleyenergy.ie
Technology Centre For Biorefining & contact@tcbb.ie www.tcbb.ie
Irish Cooling Towers Ltd info@irishcoolingtowers.com www.irishcoolingtowers.com
Metac Training info@metac.ie www.metac.ie
Kinviro Limited www.kinviro.com
Thorlux Lighting www.thorlux.ie
Neotherm Ltd info@neotherm.ie www.neotherm.ie
R & S Biomass Equipment Ltd info@rsbiomass.com www.sbiomass.com
Avenir Energy Solutions Ltd info@avenir-ltd.com www.avenir-ltd.com
Belimo Automation UK Limited sales@belimo.co.uk www.belimo.eu
Aramark Workplace Solutions ring-ray@aramark.ie www.aramark.ie/workplace-solutions
Surface Power Ireland Ltd admin@surfacepower.com www.surfacepower.com
Aggreko Ireland Ltd www.aggreko.ie
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HDS Energy Ltd info@hds-energy.com www.hds-energy.com
Baxi Potterton Myson sales@potterton-myson.ie www.potterton-myson.ie
Rittal Ltd sales@rittal.ie www.rittal.com
LED Group info@ledgrouprobus.com www.ledgrouprobus.com
PV Tech Ltd sales@pvtech.ie www.pv-tech.org
Saint-Gobain webmasterCSG@saint-gobain.com www.saint-gobain.com
BEG Brück Electronic info@beguk.com www.luxomat.com
Enernoc/Activation Energy irelandsupport@enernoc.com www.enernoc.ie
SHS Renewables info@shs-renewables.ie www.shs-renewables.ie
Thorn Lighting www.thornlighting.com/en
Casey Technology conor@caseytechnology.ie www.caseytechnology.ie
Enprova www.enprova.ie


